Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2024
WSV "Blau-Weil3" Rheidt (4146)
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Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Nicola Harsch
m +491739635026; nicola.harsch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brissel, Andrea
Johannes, Claudia
Harsch, Nicola
Kordes, Anja
Dumitrescu, Stefanie
Acar, Christiane
Gropp, Gudula
Schaap, Judith
Haegele, Kathrin
Schmitz, Uschi
Ludwig, Elke
Rauen, Sabine
Pohlmann, Dagmar
Frohn, Claudia
Schmidt, Verena

ID-Nr.

26601385
26651881
26851812
27193272
26801656
26701999
26702229
26602042
27001156
26001854
26852738
27201384
26401593
26301533
26402294

LK

LK10,7
LK13,6
LK13,6
LK17,3
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK18,8
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK21,4
LK23,1
LK22,5
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK23,9
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